
Help keep your child safe in the water.  
Enrol in VacSwim now for the October  
2021 and summer 2022 school holidays.

VacSwim enrolments 
now open

education.wa.edu.au/vacswim



*Concessions available. Does not include pool entry.
Information on the website is available in languages other than English.

Program Dates Enrolments 
close Price

October 9 day 
program 

Tuesday 28 Sept 2021  
to Friday 8 Oct 2021 

Sunday 22  
Aug 2021

Child $30*

Family $81*

October 5 day 
program

Monday 4 Oct 2021  
to Friday 8 Oct 2021

Sunday 22  
Aug 2021

Child $16*

Family $41*

Country early start  
7 day program

Friday 17 Dec 2021 to 
Thursday 23 Dec 2021

Sunday 31 
Oct 2021

Child $30*

Family $81*

January 8 day 
program 1

Wednesday 29 Dec 2021  
to Friday 7 Jan 2022   
(including Monday 3 Jan 2022)

Sunday 7  
Nov 2021

Child $30*

Family $81*

January 10 day 
program 2

Monday 10 Jan 2022  
to Friday 21 Jan 2022

Sunday 14  
Nov 2021

Child $30*

Family $81*

January 5 day 
program

Monday 17 Jan 2022  
to Friday 21 Jan 2022

Sunday 14 
Nov 2021

Child $16*

Family $41*

Get in quick as  
enrolments can’t be 
guaranteed. 

Check the website for locations.

education.wa.edu.au/vacswim


